
R
16

8.
00

06

Lily Chandelier
Lily Chandelier, Bagues style, crystal floral 5 lights chandelier. SILVER FINISH

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 27h x 19w
Overall Drop (in.): 39
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 5 Candelabra

Listed for dry conditions: 

Silver Leaf
Gold Leaf

$4,472.16 ea
$4,472.16 ea


